CASE NUMBER
20230655

20230656

20230657

20230658

20230659

20230660

20230661

20220850e

20210710e

20230663

20230575¢e

20230664

20230665

20230666

20230671

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/07/2023

LOCATION

105 E Redwood Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
236 GOODNIGHT
LOVING TRAIL
ALTO, NM 88312
144 Fern Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
401 Main Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
303 Racquet Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
209 Marble Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
206 Hidalgo St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
116 Flute Player
Way, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
134 Davis Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
112 Edinburgh PI,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
129 El Paso Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
160 WILD ROSE
CIR. ALTO, NM
88312

204 Stable Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

205 Guadalupe St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
166 PASO MONTE
ALTO, NM 88312

County or Vil
VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner

BADER

TORRES

GREAT WESTEL

BRILLANTE

AKIN

BORUNDA

BAKER

LEE

LEE

BAILEY

NIX

Total Valuation

7,690.76

6,801.85

33,339.14

7,889.00

5,394.48

Total Fees
50.00

133.73

85.00

50.00

210.54

121.17

374.62

250.00

115.00

115.00

70.00

55.00

115.00

284.87

107.99



CASE NUMBER
20230672

20220686ecoc

20220041e

20230674

20230675

20230676

20230677

20230678

20230373CY

20230679

20230680

20230681

20230682

20230683

20230684

09/07/2023

09/07/2023

09/08/2023

09/08/2023

09/08/2023

09/08/2023

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

09/09/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

LOCATION

210 Meadows Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

113 Sierra Vista Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

268 Santiago Circle
Alto, NM. 88312
2511 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
116 Chiracahua Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
123 High St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
303 STATE
HIGHWAY 220
ALTO, NM 88312
411 Carters Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
516 High Mesa Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

105 Echo Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

221 Mountain High
Cir, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
580 White Mountain
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

101 Tamarack Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
635 Main Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
190 Lincoln Hills
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312

County or Vil
VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
CASIAS

DAVID & CHAR

BRUCE GREGO

MKKB

mayberry

Jesus L. Sanchez

PEEBLES

LORTA

PARKER SMITH

MVG RUIDOSO

FRENCH

CARTER

hekimian

ALTO LAKES Ci

Total Valuation
406,612.74

0.00

0.00

52,444.38

0.00

9,455.56

Total Fees
2,168.63

25.00

115.00

1,805.24

77.00

50.00

77.00

77.00

302.06

410.31

50.00

121.17

50.00

157.37

117.00



CASE NUMBER
20230685

20230686

20230504P

20230504M

20230687

20230688

20230689

20230690

20230691

20230692

20230198

20230693

20230694

20230695

20230696

09/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

09/13/2023

LOCATION

222 Sandia Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
579 Gavilan Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
122 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
122 Tuscan Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
102 Monicas Ct,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
206 Forest Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
206 Forest Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
206 Forest Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
103 Buckner Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1380 High Mesa Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

111 Hill Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
105 Augusta Ct,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

604 Snowcap Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
134 Bald Eagle,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

221 Mountain High
Cir, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
MORGAN

BAIMBRIDGE

CARTER

CARTER

BOVKOON

SCHENK

SCHENK

SCHENK

HEIDE

IRIS GAY

SHERWIN

james rupley

GANDY

FRENCH

Total Valuation

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees

55.00

70.00

152.00

78.00

55.00

0.00

0.00

94.02

267.20

70.00

115.00

55.00

239.63

55.00

55.00



CASE NUMBER
20230697

20230332¢

20230698

20220041P

20220041M

20230701

20220686M

20230538e

20230702

20230703

20230704

20230374p

20210710M

20220029M

20220029P

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/15/2023

09/18/2023

09/19/2023

09/19/2023

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

LOCATION

126 Blazing Star
Trl, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
149 Brentwood Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

604 Snowcap Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
268 Santiago Circle
Alto, NM. 88312
268 Santiago Circle
Alto, NM. 88312
107 Drooping
Juniper Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

113 Sierra Vista Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

150 Ebarb Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
150 Ebarb Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
349 5th St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
646 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
646 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
134 Davis Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
114 Horizon View
Trl, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
114 Horizon View
Trl, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

BEINGA”

BEINGA”

Block

TR.K1-1 EL

TR.K1-1 EL

Subdivisio

SECTION-09 T

SECTION-09 T

Owner
CHRISTENSON

NATE MCDONA

BRUCE GREGO

BRUCE GREGO

daniel lilley

DAVID & CHAR

RIDGELINE CA

sandera morris

WILLINGHAM

BORUNDA

NATHAN BAUL

NATHAN BAUD

Total Valuation

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees
55.00

70.00

239.63

201.00

113.00

150.00

165.00

115.00

55.00

150.00

86.00

92.00

61.00

25.00

159.00



CASE NUMBER
20230706

20220029MC

20230707

20230672P

20230708

20230709

20230710

20230711

20230712

20230713

20230373E

20230714

20230715

20230716

20230717

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

LOCATION

120 Torrey Pines
Trl, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
114 Horizon View
Trl, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
190 Lincoln Hills
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
210 Meadows Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
128 Randle Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
130 El Centro Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

105 Broadmoor Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

235 Sandia Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
115 Convair Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
109 Skylane Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
516 High Mesa Rd,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

204 Sunrise Ct,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
122 Mountain Sun
Trl, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
135 El Paso Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1056 Mechem Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

BEINGA”

Block

TR.K1-1 EL

Subdivisio

SECTION-09 T

Owner

troy hamm

NATHAN BAULC

ALTO COUNTR’

CASIAS

WETZOLD

BENNETT

Danny Martinez

PARKER SMITH

GIACONA

DEANA

CITY BANK

EIDSON

Total Valuation
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees
302.06

161.00

708.02

152.00

1,188.92

115.00

70.00

419.59

190.10

55.00

100.00

50.00

55.00

55.00

50.00



CASE NUMBER
20230718

20230644¢

20230707e

20230159
20230719

20230720

20230721

20230722

20230723

20230724

20230725

20230310e

20230726

20230727

20230106e

20230198P

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

LOCATION

1056 Mechem Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 Evans Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
190 Lincoln Hills
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
1451 MECHEM
111 Coker Ln,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
118 McBride Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
247 Homestead
Loop, Ruidoso,
New Mexico,
88345

103 Don Snyder Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
1101 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
123 Porr Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
150 Walter Hagen
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
120 PRONGHORN
ALTO, NM 88312
300 Arapahoe Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
407 Sunny Slope Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
203 Torreon Loop,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
111 Hill Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
EIDSON

ALTO COUNTR’

ENCHANTED §
BRYANT

ALLEN

WILLETT

HENDERSON

GARCIA

FOSTER

schmitz

Melva Valdez

OLVERA

IRIS GAY

Total Valuation

17,223.00

22,045.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Fees

179.49

100.00

155.00

70.00
85.00

85.00

239.63

284.87

50.00

419.59

5,874.00

115.00

503.60

200.44

115.00

222.00



CASE NUMBER
20230198M

20230729

20230730

20230731

20230732

20230644P

20230733

20230734

20230735

20230736

20230737

20230738

20230739

20230740

20230111P

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

LOCATION

111 Hill Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
113 Lower Terrace
Dr, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 Merlyn Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 Merlyn Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
116 Alpine
Meadows Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
110 Evans Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
102 Monicas Ct,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
107 Wildwood Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
209 Chaves Rd,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
210 E Rainbow Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
106 Grant Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
101 Lance Trl,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
192 Crown Ridge
Rd, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
110 Sierra Vista Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

101 MIDDLE
FORK RUIDOSO,
NM. 88345

County or Vil
VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner
IRIS GAY

jon conelius

HAMILTON

JONES

LADD

EDWARDS

LUNA

WICKWARE

DEFFENBAUGE

SMITH

JACK MOUSA

Total Valuation

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,588.48

10,500.00

8,989.20

Total Fees
81.00

145.77

25.00

490.07

38.00

32.00

131.00

55.00

85.00

157.37

35.00

157.37

168.60

145.77

159.00



CASE NUMBER

20230741

20230742

20230725P

20230725M

20230582P

20230743

20230582M

20230374SIGN

20230744

20230661e

20230167REFRI

20230745

20230746

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

09/30/2023

09/30/2023

LOCATION

119 Pojoaque Loop
Alto NM, 88312
117 Half Circle Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
150 Walter Hagen
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
150 Walter Hagen
Dr, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
126 Blazing Star
Trl, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
813 Carrizo Canyon
Rd, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
126 Blazing Star
Trl, Alto, New
Mexico, 88312
646 Sudderth Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
139 French Dr,
Alto, New Mexico,
88312

206 Hidalgo St,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
304 Mechem Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
115 Granite Dr,
Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345
113 Pat Thompson
Ct, Ruidoso, New
Mexico, 88345

County or Vil

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

VILLAGE

COUNTY

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

VILLAGE

Lot

Block

Subdivisio

Owner

MATYUKHIN

CHRISTENSEN

GREENERY RO(

CHRISTENSEN

WILLINGHAM

BRILLANTE

ROGER LOWE

GOLDKEY

GOLDKEY

Total Valuation Total Fees

0.00 4,107.00

9,602.44 157.37

216.00

120.00

187.00

50.00

81.00

50.00

0.00

70.00

129.00

55.00

55.00

30,391.81



